
INDESTRUCTIBLE FRAMES THAT GLOW IN THE DARK



NANOGlow is back, the INDESTRUCTIBLE glasses for 
children glow in the dark, now with a new “52” hinge, 
much more resistant and comfortable!

Thanks to the fluorescent glow on the temples, these 
frames allow children to feel safe at night, they will 
easily find their glasses if they wake up in the middle 
of the night and increase their safety by preventing 
accidents. The illumination gives great visibility while 
wearing NANOGlow and are a blast!
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Now the new hinge and short temple are also fluorescent.

BRIGHTER THAN 
EVER BEFORE!
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The glasses become a protective 
element in low visibility conditions, 
allowing children to be seen better 

in the dark.

Road
safety

Manufactured with Siliflex, a patented 
material of maximum strength and 
flexibility that makes the frames 
unbreakable and 35% lighter than 

acetate glasses.

#indestructible
Fluorescent colors allow kids to find 
their glasses in the dark easily and 

quickly.

Emotional
safety
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CRYSTAL NAVY/GLOWING ORANGE
44:NAO3001044  46:NAO3001046

BI-COLOR MATTE NAVY/GLOWING BLUE
44:NAO3001144  46:NAO3001146

CRYSTAL PINK/GLOWING PINK
44:NAO3001244  46:NAO3001246

44mm
46mm

116mm
133mm

31mm
32mm

13mm
14mm

CALIBER
44 (4-6 years)
46 (6-8 years)

Measures according to the DIN EN ISO 8624 standard.

 Includes mini-strap 

Full strap available on request
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BI-COLOR MATTE NAVY/GLOWING ORANGE
44:NAO3041044  46:NAO3041046

MATTE PINK/GLOWING PINK
44:NAO3041844  46:NAO3041846

CRYSTAL NAVY/GLOWING BLUE
44:NAO3041244  46:NAO3041246

44mm
46mm

117mm
135mm

32mm
33mm

13mm
14mm

CALIBER
44 (4-6 years)
46 (6-8 years)

Measures according to the DIN EN ISO 8624 standard.
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 Includes mini-strap 

Full strap available on request
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46mm
48mm

132mm
132mm

36mm
38mm

14mm
15mm

CALIBER
46 (6-8 years)
48 (8-12 years)

Measures according to the DIN EN ISO 8624 standard.Dark

BI-COLOR MATTE PURPLE/GLOWING PINK
46:NAO3070746  48:NAO3070748

CRYSTAL BLUE/GLOWING GREEN
46:NAO3071046  48:NAO3071048

CRYSTAL RED/GLOWING BLUE
46:NAO3070946  48:NAO3070948

PIX
EL 3.0
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 Includes mini-strap

Full strap available on request
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CRYSTAL NAVY/FUCHSIA/GLOWING BLUE
46:NAO3021146  48:NAO3021148

BI-COLOR MATTE NAVY/GLOWING YELLOW
46:NAO3021346  48:NAO3021348

MATTE BLACK/GLOWING GREEN
46:NAO3022146  48:NAO3022148

46mm
48mm

133mm
133mm

32mm
33mm

14mm
15mm

CALIBER
46 (6-8 years)
48 (8-12 years)

Measures according to the DIN EN ISO 8624 standard.
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 Includes mini-strap 

Full strap available on request
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CRYSTAL BLUE/GLOWING GREEN
44:NAO3180744  46:NAO3180746  48:NAO3180748

CRYSTAL PURPLE/GLOWING PINK
44:NAO3180944  46:NAO3180946  48:NAO3180948

BI-COLOR MATTE BLACK/GLOWING BLUE
44:NAO3180844  46:NAO3180846  48:NAO3180848

44mm
46mm
48mm

120mm
132mm
132mm

37mm
39mm
40mm

14mm
14mm
15mm

CALIBER
44 (4-6 years)
46 (6-8 years)
48 (8-12 years)

Measures according to the DIN EN ISO 8624 standard.

 Includes mini-strap 

Full strap available on request



BLACK/GLOWING PINK
48:NAO3080848  50:NAO3080850

BI-COLOR MATTE BLACK/GLOWING BLUE
48:NAO3081148  50:NAO3081150

MATTE NAVY/GLOWING YELLOW
48:NAO3080948  50:NAO3080950

48mm
50mm

132mm
132mm

37mm
39mm

15mm
15mm

CALIBER
48 (8-12 years)
50 (12-14 years)

Measures according to the DIN EN ISO 8624 standard.

PO
W

ER
 U

P 3.0
 PO

W
ER

 U
P 3.0

 PO
W

ER

 Includes mini-strap 

Full strap available on request
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CRYSTAL NAVY/GLOWING YELLOW
50:NAO3030950  52:NAO3030952

MATTE NAVY/GLOWING GREEN
50:NAO3031150  52:NAO3031152

BLACK/GLOWING BLUE
50:NAO3031050  52:NAO3031052

50mm
52mm

133mm
133mm

34mm
35mm

15mm
15mm

CALIBER
50 (12-14 years)
52 (14-16 years)

Measures according to the DIN EN ISO 8624 standard.

 Includes mini-strap 

Full strap available on request
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nano-vista.com
gvo-optic.com

nano-vista.com

Made by Nanovista (Spain)

Phone: +34 600 514 183
email: info@gvo-optic.com
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Authorized distributor: CATN02EN
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